27 January 1980 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)60.000 t
Horse Name
SERKOG(1)

ADALI(2)
KONKORD(3)
YAPRAK 2(4)

CAHITBEY*(5)

CUNEYT.1(6)

Age
5yoah

8yokh
5yoah
8yo am
6yoah

5y ah

Race Result

2.)24.000 £
Sire

KONYALI- SAHRA 21

HJOUM- MALIKES
HLALUZZAMAN 10 - CAHDE 37
AKGAY* - BAGDATGULU. 14
SAFDER- SUVEYME 17

SEKLAVI.31 - MENCULE 17

Handicap

Dam Weight
60 RTETIK

68  SAIMH.BASI
50  C.GUVEN
57 AOZKAN
59  RALTINBAS

55,5 H.YILDIRIM

kg,
3.12.000 ¢

Jockey
Y TURAN

KKIYGIR

| OZELTURKAY

E KIZILDAG

M Z KANTARMACI

S PEDUK

Owner

2000 Fber Sand

4)6.000 ¢

Adana Racecourse (9th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

23400 210

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



